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AS101
002

KDB

EDI

A1
SITE PLAN

1" = 10'-0"

NORTH

Drawing Index

SITE & ROOF PLAN / PROJECT INFORMATION

SG001

5-

2-

1-

G-001 GENERAL NOTES

FOUNDATION & FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

AS101

REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN - LOWER LEVEL

9-

8-

6-

7-

A-101

12-

10-

3-

Area Summary
CONDITIONED:
    UPPER LEVEL (NOT INCLUDING 410 SF OPENING TO BELOW)
    LOWER LEVEL
    CONDITIONED SUBTOTAL:

UN-CONDITIONED:
    UPPER LEVEL (GARAGE, MECHANICAL, ELEVATOR)
    LOWER LEVEL (ELEVATOR)
    UN-CONDITIONED SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT:
SITE AREA:

1,159 SF
3,178 SF
4,337 SF

1,245 SF
39 SF

1,284 SF

4,005 SF
0.36 ACRE

T-001 COVER SHEET

GENERAL NOTES
THE BUILDING FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION OF 100'-0" IS EQUAL TO THE SITE ELEVATION OF 5206.83'

CARE SHOULD BE TAKEN TO MINIMIZE DAMAGE TO EXISTING TREES, GRADE,  AND FOLIAGE AROUND BUILDING FOOTPRINT.
CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC AROUND THE SITE IS TO BE MINIMIZED.

EXTERIOR LIGHTING SHOULD BE SCREENED MINIMUM OF 15 DEG FROM HORIZON TO MINIMIZE  NIGHT SKY POLLUTION - ADDITIONALLY ANY
EXTERIOR LIGHTING IS TO SHIELD LUMINARE LIGHT SOURCES FROM VIEW.

CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL  PERMITS, INSPECTIONS, AND TESTS REQUIRED.

SEE ADDITIONAL NOTES ON A-601.

FLOOR FRAMING PLANS-111

A-102 REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN - UPPER LEVEL

BUILDING SECTIONS

A-201 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A-301

WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULES & DETAILSA-601

14-

15-

POWER AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN - LOWER LEVELAE101

16-

POWER AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN - UPPER LEVELAE102

ROOF FRAMING PLANS-112

A-401

17-

18-

13-

C5
VICINITY MAP

N.T.S.

NORTH

SITE

Lots numbered Twelve (12) and Thirteen (13), in Block numbered Eight (8), of La
Resolana Addition, as the same are shown and designated on the plat thereof, filed
in the Office of the County Clerk of Bernalillo County, New Mexico, on December
9, 1946, in Plat Book D00, page 105.

Legal Description

STRUCTURAL GENERAL NOTES

S-001

WALL SECTIONSA-311

A-312

A-313

WALL SECTIONS

WALL SECTIONS

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

11-

19-

20-

A-501 DETAILS

4-

LEGEND
EXISTING CONTOUR

PROPOSED CONTOUR

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION

FLOW DIRECTION

FINISHED GRADE

INVERT

TOP OF CONCRETE

FLOW LINE

FINISHED FLOOR

POWER POLE

TOP OF GRATE

A-314 WALL SECTIONS AND DETAILS

SO-19 PROCEDURE:
DRAINAGE FACILITIES WITHIN CITY
RIGHT-OF-WAY NOTICE TO CONTRACTOR

1. AN EXCAVATION PERMIT WILL BE 
REQUIRED BEFORE BEGINNING ANY
WORK WITHIN CITY RIGHT-OF-WAY.

2. ALL WORK ON THIS PROJECT SHALL BE
PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE AND 
LOCAL LAWS, RULES AND
REGULATIONS CONCERNING
CONSTRUCTION SAFETY AND HEALTH.

3. TWO WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO ANY
EXCAVATION, THE CONTRACTOR MUST
CONTACT THE LINE LOCATING
SERVICE, NEW MEXICO ONE
CALL 260-1990, (NM ONE
CALL “811”) FOR THE LOCATION OF
EXISTING UTILITIES.

4. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, THE 
CONTRACTOR SHALL EXCAVATE AND
VERIFY THE LOCATIONS OF ALL 
OBSTRUCTIONS.  SHOULD A
CONFLICT EXIST, THE CONTRACTOR
SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER SO THAT
THE CONFLICT CAN BE RESOLVED
WITH A MINIMUM AMOUNT OF DELAY.

5. BACKFILL COMPACTION SHALL BE 
ACCORDING TO TRAFFIC/STREET USE.

6. MAINTENANCE OF THE FACILITY SHALL
BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWNER
OF THE PROPERTY BEING SERVED.

7. WORK ON ARTERIAL STREETS SHALL BE
PERFORMED ON A 24-HOUR BASIS.

ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION

I, MIKE WALLA NMPE 11030, OF THE FIRM WALLA ENGINEERING, LTD.,

HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PROJECT HAS BEEN GRADED AND WILL DRAIN

IN SUBSTANTIAL COMPLIANCE WITH AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIGN

INTENT OF THE APPROVED PLAN DATED 6-9-16. THE  RECORD INFORMATION

EDITED ONTO THE ORIGINAL DESIGN DOCUMENT HAS BEEN OBTAINED

FROM ANDREW S. MEDINA NMPS #12649 OF SANDIA LAND SURVEYING, LLC. I

FURTHER CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY VISITED THE PROJECT SITE

ON 4-13-18 AND HAVE DETERMINED BY VISUAL INSPECTION THAT THE

SURVEY DATA PROVIDED IS REPRESENTATIVE OF ACTUAL SITE CONDITIONS

AND IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

THIS CERTIFICATION IS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF A REQUEST FOR

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. THE RECORD INFORMATION PRESENTED

HEREON IS NOT NECESSARILY COMPLETE AND INTENDED ONLY TO VERIFY

SUBSTANTIAL COMPLIANCE OF THE GRADING AND DRAINAGE ASPECTS OF

THE PROJECT. THOSE RELYING ON THIS RECORD DOCUMENT ARE ADVISED

TO OBTAIN INDEPENDENT VERIFICATION OF ITS ACCURACY BEFORE USING

IT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.
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