

| ~

1 2

GENERAL NOTES

THE BUILDING FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION OF 100'-0" IS EQUAL TO THE SITE ELEVATION OF 5206.83'

CARE SHOULD BE TAKEN TO MINIMIZE DAMAGE TO EXISTING TREES, GRADE, AND FOLIAGE AROUND BUILDING FOOTPRINT. CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC AROUND THE SITE IS TO BE MINIMIZED.

EXTERIOR LIGHTING SHOULD BE SCREENED MINIMUM OF 15 DEG FROM HORIZON TO MINIMIZE NIGHT SKY POLLUTION - ADDITIONALLY ANY EXTERIOR LIGHTING IS TO SHIELD LUMINARE LIGHT SOURCES FROM VIEW.

Anntonhartonhartonhartonhartonhartonhartonhartonhartonhartonhart

CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL PERMITS, INSPECTIONS, AND TESTS REQUIRED

SEE ADDITIONAL NOTES ON A-601.



Legal Description

(1) C5 VICINITY MAP

Lots numbered Twelve (12) and Thirteen (13), in Block numbered Eight (8), of La Resolana Addition, as the same are shown and designated on the plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Clerk of Bernalillo County, New Mexico, on December 9, 1946, in Plat Book D00, page 105.

Area Summary

CONDITIONED: UPPER LEVEL (NOT INCLUDING 410 SF OPENING TO BELOW)	1,159 SF
LOWER LEVEL	3,178 SF
CONDITIONED SUBTOTAL:	4,337 SF
UN-CONDITIONED: UPPER LEVEL (GARAGE, MECHANICAL, ELEVATOR) LOWER LEVEL (ELEVATOR)	1,245 SF 39 SF
UN-CONDITIONED SUBTOTAL:	1,284 SF
TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT:	4,005 SF

0.36 ACRE

Drawing Index

SITE AREA:

COVER SHEET	T-001	1-
SITE & ROOF PLAN / PROJECT INFORMATION	AS101	2-
GENERAL NOTES	G-001	3-
STRUCTURAL GENERAL NOTES	SG001	4-
FOUNDATION & FLOOR FRAMING PLAN	S-001	5-
FLOOR FRAMING PLAN	S-111	6-
ROOF FRAMING PLAN	S-112	7-
reference floor plan - lower level	A-101	8-
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN - UPPER LEVEL	A-102	9-
exterior elevations	A-201	10-
BUILDING SECTIONS	A-301	11-
WALL SECTIONS	A-311	12-
WALL SECTIONS	A-312	13-
WALL SECTIONS	A-313	14-
WALL SECTIONS AND DETAILS	A-314	15-
Interior elevations	A-401	16-
DETAILS	A-501	17-
WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULES & DETAILS	A-601	18-
POWER AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN - LOWER LEVEL	AE101	19-
POWER AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN - UPPER LEVEL	AE102	20-

ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION

IT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE

1

I, MIKE WALLA NMPE 11030, OF THE FIRM WALLA ENGINEERING, LTD., HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PROJECT HAS BEEN GRADED AND WILL DRAIN IN SUBSTANTIAL COMPLIANCE WITH AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIGN INTENT OF THE APPROVED PLAN DATED 6-9-16. THE RECORD INFORMATION EDITED ONTO THE ORIGINAL DESIGN DOCUMENT HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM ANDREW S. MEDINA NMPS #12649 OF SANDIA LAND SURVEYING, LLC. I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY VISITED THE PROJECT SITE ON 4-13-18 AND HAVE DETERMINED BY VISUAL INSPECTION THAT THE SURVEY DATA PROVIDED IS REPRESENTATIVE OF ACTUAL SITE CONDITIONS AND IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS CERTIFICATION IS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF A REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. THE RECORD INFORMATION PRESENTED HEREON IS NOT NECESSARILY COMPLETE AND INTENDED ONLY TO VERIFY SUBSTANTIAL COMPLIANCE OF THE GRADING AND DRAINAGE ASPECTS OF

THE PROJECT. THOSE RELYING ON THIS RECORD DOCUMENT ARE ADVISED TO OBTAIN INDEPENDENT VERIFICATION OF ITS ACCURACY BEFORE USING





242.2851 242.2852 142 albu ph fx

SIDENC LA RESOLA E, NM 87110



ISSUE: CONSTRUCTION SET DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY: DATE: 2016.03.17

REVISIONS 06.29.16 OWNER REVISION

SITE/ROOF PLAN PROJECT **INFORMATION**

12025